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BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 4D on 06/30/16

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2145.00, Rider count = 66

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st 17.736
2nd 17.970
3rd 18.041
4th 18.215
5th 18.223

1st 18.243
2nd 18.334
3rd 18.422
4th 18.481
5th 18.495
6th 18.525
7th 18.539
8th 18.570
9th 18.651
10th 18.656
11th 18.674
12th 18.708
13th 18.722
14th 18.723

1st 18.740
2nd 18.773
3rd 18.847
4th 18.855
5th 18.910
6th 18.917
7th 18.927
8th 18.928
9th 19.083
10th 19.182
11th 19.223

1st 19.277

17.736
18.236
18.736
19.236

$238.00
$180.00
$129.00
$ 97.00

$214.00
$162.00
$116.00
$ 87.00

$183.00
$138.00
$ 99.00
$ 74.00

$159.00

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed

1D

5, Pool = $ 643.50
14, Pool = $ 579.15
11, Pool = $ 493.35
34, Pool = $ 429.00
2
Placings

Kate Campbell on Pop Tart
Chelsea Thomas on Candy
Jordan Mays on Bet I Cuss a Judge

Tami

Nordman on Decker

Janna Davis on Wyatt

2D

Placings

Jessie Ferguson on Chip

Lexie Goss on Naughty for Dat Cash
Penny Marston on Quiz

Deanne Bain on Pie

Miranda Mosby on Sam

Riley Rae Sappington on Homer

Mindy Hendricks on Dixie

Karen Mitchell on LeDoux

Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed AnaBella
Rory Phelan on Boon

Lexi

Vander Velde on BR Dancin Merada

Gracie Flitner on Flashy
Kenndra Urback on Chance
Shorty Haugen on Diggens

3D
Tee

Placings
Mott on "Rojo" Docs Rojo Olens

Jessica Hannah on Snapper

Alexa Harwell on Oaks Vandetta ''Deuce"
Adria Schmid on Niner

Penny Marston on Foley - Bogies Be A Dayjur
Brittany Santucci on Current Sea

Ashley Shelton on Gunner

Kennedy Buckner on Coy

Sierra Aylett on Black Velvet

Brooke Blevins on Bellaeyed Bob

Lori White on "BK" Rein on Rock

4D

Placings

Christine Conley on Odie
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2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th

N/T
N/T
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19.294 $120.00
19.380 $ 86.00
19.403 $ 64.00
19.449
19.514
19.539
19.565
19.573
19.585
19.624
19.637
19.674
19.693
19.801
19.825
19.906
19.926
19.974
20.083
20.103
20.105
20.610
20.725
20.981
21.157
21.294
22.148
22.669
22.818
23.052
23.500
25.214
40.573
400.000
400.000

Rachel Hampton on Sooner

Randi Arena Allen on Lady Bee Neat
Shayna Forbes on May

Darnella Rae Petersen on June

Bobbi Jo Rosauer on Jackie Bugs Skipper
Dusty Boone on Go She Rocket "4.0.9"
Amanda Bain on Skittles

Tessa Georges on Booker

Garan Buller on Caddy

Tayler Harris on Some Cook

Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin
Jordan Berquist on Silencers Hobo Joe
Stephanie Kasoberg on Juniper Gunsmoke
Savannah Geist on Banks

Kenndra Urbach on Look Dad No Spots
Penny Mitchell on Fancy Dancin for Cash
Kacie Stafford on Swade

Shayna Forbes on Blue

Breanne Wolfe on Miss Country Music
Mikaela Koellermeier on Dutch

Abby Beamer on Skye

Rebecca Hendrix on Yabby

Erin Helmuth on Dusty

Sage Smith on Cash

Morgan Leatham on Jack

Jessie Ferguson on Dawson

Barbara Goss on Juno Ima Rebel
Crystal Alley on Samson

Hailee Kennedy on Indi

LJ Hammack on Nick

Kya Stafford on Buck

Julie Romane on Dillon

Justine Hendricks on lkabod

Emily Geist on Diesel

Adrianne Wagnher on Sydney
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